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31/08/2020Edité le :
2020-CHAMP. 5 DANS 10 INSCRITS VITESSE VIEUX GROUPE D

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

AUXERRE

SOURDUN

SENS

AUXERRE

SOURDUN

SENS

ANDREZEL

AUXERRE

Date

24/05/2020

14/06/2020

21/06/2020

28/06/2020

12/07/2020

19/07/2020

16/08/2020

23/08/2020

Heure

07:40

08:25

07:45

08:00

07:20

07:00

07:30

07:25

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

176

94

144

176

106

144

119

190

Point extr.

243

132

185

229

135

203

133

216

Engagés

1287

151

217

284

194

277

49

26

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

271

424

606

956

1121

1810

1990

Départage

574,00

1398,00

517,00

840,00

1160,00

368,00

1083,00

1265,00

895,00

1044,00

781,00

849,00

374,00

454,00

313,00

627,00

169,00

192,00

317,00

636,00

731,00

15,00

181,00

181,00

382,00

168,00

473,00

508,00

25,00

68,00

86,00

172,00

176,00

254,00

384,00

Prix

34

19

16

15

14

13

13

13

12

12

10

9

8

7

6

6

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Points

34,00

19,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

10,00

9,00

8,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

Amateur

BERTAUX Olivier

CLIQUOT Ludovic

BEAULIEU Pierre

FREJEAN Fabrice

MENEZ Franck

VANACKER Eric

POULAIN Daniel

CASAIL Dominique

SENDRON Jacques

MARIEL Sylvain

RAVAUX Olivier

DOUCE Gérard

LAMBERT Philippe

COQUELLE Loys

DESQUILBET Alain

MOUTONNET S

CHOQUET Jean Marc

GOSTEAU  

MARTIN Serge

GRANSON Jean Marie

VARNIER Samuel

MARLOT PASCAL

WAST Patrick

LERMINIAUX Roger

GUYARD Laurent

PESANT Gilles

HUART Patrick

HENNEQUIN Guillaume

MONTAY Mickael

BEUVELET Aurélie

KEPE P&F

DESREUMEUX Etienne

ARZENTON Carlos

KURYLAK Didier

MARQUES Joaquim

Bureau enlogeur

LAON

LAON

LAON

LAON

VOYENNES

CUIRIEUX

VOYENNES

LAON

LAON

LAON

CUIRIEUX

LAON

CUIRIEUX

LAON

CUIRIEUX

LAON

VOYENNES

VOYENNES

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

VOYENNES

LAON

CUIRIEUX

LAON

LAON

LAON

LAON

VOYENNES

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

CUIRIEUX

VOYENNES

LAON

CUIRIEUX

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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6,00

44,00

193,00

1

1

1

1,00

1,00

1,00

LONGUET Laurent

MENEZ Yves

MULLER 

CUIRIEUX

VOYENNES

LAON

36

37

38
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